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RAILWAYS COMMISSION.

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

Item. Amount. Total. Remarks.

1. Cost of Conveyance: Steam, Coach,
or Eail—

J McClark
O. Curtis ..
E. Pearce
B. G-. Wright
J Eeid
Staff
Joint expenses of Commissioners

and staff

22 16
13 8
4 16

34 11
13 16
54 12

0
0
0
1
0
0

838 15 8

1. Personal Expenses at Hotels, &c.—
E. G-. Wright
Staff

982 14 9
*

57 8 10
8 15 0

66 3 10
10 5 6i. Hire of Eoom for Office, &c.

L Payments for Personal Services—
J McOlark
O. Curtis ..
E. Pearce
J Eeid

273 0
310 16
159 12
199 10

0
0
0
0

£2 2s. per diem.
£2 2s. per diem.
£2 2s. per diem.
£2 2s. per diem.

5. Cost of Eeporting, &c.—Eeporters (including Secretary)
Travelling allowance of Eeporters
Draftsmen, &c.

942 18 0

448 0
161 14
87 8

0
0
2

697 2 2
S. Miscellaneous—

Sundries 32 16 0

Total £2,732 0 3

., Cost of Conveyance: Steam, Coach,
or Rail—

A. Saunders
Sir R. Douglas
T. Kelly
C. Pharazyn
Joint expenses

18 5 10
22 16 10
10 17 2

8 18 4
58 7 10

!. Personal Expenses in Hotels, &e.—
Joint (sitting-room) ...
Secretary

119 6 0

2 15
2 2

0
0

4 17
26 17

6
6!. Hire ofRooms for Office

i. Payment for Personal Services—
A. Saunders
Sir R. Douglas
T. Kelly
C. Pharazyn
C. Pharazyn

87 3
118 13
80 17

113 8
224 14

0
0
0
0
0

£1 Is. per diem.
£1 Is. per diem.
£1 Is. per diem.
£1 Is. per diem.
£2 2s. per diem, being the

ordinary allowance to
Royal Commissioners.

Secretary and clerical assistance ..
Allowance (21s. per diem) to

Secretary

194 15 9

856 5 9
36 15 0

i. Cost of Reporting, &c.—
Reporters
Travelling allowance to Reporters

239
438

8
5

0
8

677 13 8
!. Miscellaneous—

Sundries 8 11 2

Total £1,693 11 7


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

